

**04**

**30.01.2024**

This day is fixed for SR/Appearance.

Regular PO is on leave.

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.

Fix **05.03.2024** for SR/AD.

D/C by me,

Judge, MAC Tribunal, I/C  
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.  
(J.O Code No. WB 922