

MACC 353 of 2023

WBUD05-001843-2023

Order No : 08

Date : 20.08.2024

This day is fixed for hearing of the petition.

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer along with two petitions one an amendment petition and another put up petition.

Let the same be kept with the case record.

O/P Insurance Company files hazira through lawyer.

To : 17.12.24 for hearing of the petitions filed by the petitioner.

D/C by me,

Judge, MAC Tribunal,
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
(J.O Code No. WB00688)